
 

 

 

2023 Schedule for the ANSTO STEAM Club Online  

 

The STEAM Club Online will run during the school holidays in 2023.  

The dates for each round are below. 

 

 ROUND 1/ 
April holidays 

ROUND 2/ 
July holidays 

ROUND 3/ 
Sept.-Oct. 
holidays 

Registrations Open Mon 6 March Mon 12 June Mon 4 Sept 
Registrations Close Wed 5 April Thu 22 June Thurs 14 Sept 
Challenge 1 Released Thu 6 April Fri 23 June Fri 15 Sept 
Challenge 2 Released Fri 14 April Fri 30 June Fri 22 Sept 
Challenge 3 Released Fri 21 April Fri 7 July Fri 29 Sept 
End of Round – All Challenges Due Sun 30 April Sun 16 July Sun 8 Oct 
Certificates Issued Fri 5 May Fri 21 July Fri 13 Oct 

 

Please note: At the end of the round, notebooks submitted after the End of Round - All 
Challenges Due date for that round will not be graded or recorded as completed. 

 

Enquiries: education@ansto.gov.au 

 


